
General information about company

Scrip code 512634

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE104E01014

Name of the company SAVERA INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No








Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes








Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each
class of
securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class
eg:

X
Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

14 7378334 7378334 61.86 7378334 7378334 61.86

(B) Public 5062 4549666 4549666 38.14 4549666 4549666 38.14

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 5076 11928000 11928000 100 11928000 11928000 100






Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

61.86 7378334

(B) Public 38.14 4185529

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 11563863








Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total
as
a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class
eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 1910099 1910099 16.01 1910099 1910099 16.01

(d) Any Other
(specify) 7 5468235 5468235 45.84 5468235 5468235 45.84

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 14 7378334 7378334 61.86 7378334 7378334 61.86

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

14 7378334 7378334 61.86 7378334 7378334 61.86

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

4843 1610777 1610777 13.5 1610777 1610777 13.5

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

20 1568452 1568452 13.15 1568452 1568452 13.15

(e) Any Other
(specify) 199 1370437 1370437 11.49 1370437 1370437 11.49

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 5062 4549666 4549666 38.14 4549666 4549666 38.14

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

5062 4549666 4549666 38.14 4549666 4549666 38.14

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 5076 11928000 11928000 100 11928000 11928000 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 5076 11928000 11928000 100 11928000 11928000 100








Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 16.01 1910099

(d) 45.84 5468235

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 61.86 7378334

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

61.86 7378334

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 13.5 1251840

(a(ii)) 13.15 1568452

(e) 11.49 1365237

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 38.14 4185529

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

38.14 4185529

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 11563863

Total (A+B+C
) 100 11563863








Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) A.PRIYAMVADHA A.H.V.P.

SIDHU .
A.
VANSHIKA A. RITIKA A.

SHRAVYA
SKANDA
SUNDARAM A. REVATHI

PAN (II) AFQPA9665J DWFPS1897R AVAPV8930H AJQPA3175M AHJPA5632Q AVKPS7495J AAIPA2929G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

687600 300000 300000 291760 204100 108639 18000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

687600 300000 300000 291760 204100 108639 18000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.76 2.52 2.52 2.45 1.71 0.91 0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 687600 300000 300000 291760 204100 108639 18000

Class
eg:y

Total 687600 300000 300000 291760 204100 108639 18000

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 5.76 2.52 2.52 2.45 1.71 0.91 0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.76 2.52 2.52 2.45 1.71 0.91 0.15

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

687600 300000 300000 291760 204100 108639 18000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter








Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

1910099

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1910099

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 1910099

Class
eg:y

Total 1910099

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 16.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.01

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1910099

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type








Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

RUCHI AGRO
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHYAM
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AMARAVATHI
RESTAURANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

A. NINA
REDDY

A.
RAVIKUMAR
REDDY

A. NIVRUTI TARUN
REDDY A

PAN (II) AAACR3671D AAACS5026R AAGCA4759B AFQPA9663Q AABPR6305A AHNPA9914B ADOPT6287D

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

430740 405000 207293 2096742 1603840 291820 432800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

430740 405000 207293 2096742 1603840 291820 432800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.61 3.4 1.74 17.58 13.45 2.45 3.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 430740 405000 207293 2096742 1603840 291820 432800

Class
eg:y

Total 430740 405000 207293 2096742 1603840 291820 432800

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

3.61 3.4 1.74 17.58 13.45 2.45 3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.61 3.4 1.74 17.58 13.45 2.45 3.63

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in

430740 405000 207293 2096742 1603840 291820 432800



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter








Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

PAN (II) Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

5468235

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5468235

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 5468235

Class
eg:y

Total 5468235

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 45.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.84

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5468235

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not



providing PAN

Shareholder type








Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

JITENDRA KUMAR
LALWANI

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

A.CHAITANYA KUMAR
REDDY

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAFPL6026J AHCPK2417L AJFPC5000J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

125204 144884 457840 727928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

125204 144884 457840 727928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05 1.21 3.84 6.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 125204 144884 457840 727928

Class
eg:y

Total 125204 144884 457840 727928

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 1.05 1.21 3.84 6.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05 1.21 3.84 6.1

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125204 144884 457840 727928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN








Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Clearing

Members HUF IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding
More than 1 percentage
of shareholding Category Category Category Category

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

RAJASTHAN GLOBAL
SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

AKSHAY NIRMAL
PROMOTERS LLP

PAN (II) AAACR4122R ABVFA1107A

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 34 1 1 3 131 1 29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

936816 383025 409376 809 235009 121228 25835

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

936816 383025 409376 809 235009 121228 25835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.85 3.21 3.43 0.01 1.97 1.02 0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 936816 383025 409376 809 235009 121228 25835

Class
eg:y

Total 936816 383025 409376 809 235009 121228 25835

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 7.85 3.21 3.43 0.01 1.97 1.02 0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.85 3.21 3.43 0.01 1.97 1.02 0.22

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

931616 383025 409376 809 235009 121228 25835

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN










Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 199

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

50740 1370437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

50740 1370437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43 11.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 50740 1370437

Class
eg:y

Total 50740 1370437

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.43 11.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.43 11.5

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50740 1365237

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN








significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Da

cre
acq
of
sig
ben
int

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

y
AFQPA9663Q India

Ruchi
Agro
Products
Private
Limited

AAACR3671D India 21.19 No No 01-

Total: 21.19 0 0


